09:30
10:00

10:05

10:30

11:30
12:00

12:45
13:45

14:30
15:00

Testing (ADLM)

Special Interest Group
Tuesday 26" March 2019

At Welsh Water, Cardiff Waste Water Treatment Works

AGENDA

Registration & Coffee

Introduction & Welcome

UKISUG Update

Testing SAP to improve quality and customer experience

Enterprises who need to accelerate testing for digital transformation
initiatives rely on Tricentis. Our industry-leading Continuous Testing
Platform provides automated insight into the business risks associated
with every release.

COFFEE & NETWORKING
Practical Demo of Tosca for automated Regression Testing
Stinu Easo will present how Tosca has been piloted in Welsh Water for

automated regression testing with a practical demonstration of testing in
action.

Lunch & Networking

Test Manager 2.0 — The Evolution of the Test Manager

Open Discussion

Close

Sponsored By:

z) TRICENTIS

JKISUG 4P

Tide Fields Road, Rover Way, Tremorfa, Cardiff, CF24 2RX

All

Richard O’Donnell &

Fiona Warburg
UKISUG

Fiona Warburg
UKISUG

Will Phimester

Tricentis

All

Stinu Easo

Dwr Cymru Welsh
Water

All

Wayne Tofferoo

Dwr Cymru Welsh
Water

All
All



