Testing (ADLM)



Special Interest Group

Tuesday 26th March 2019

At Welsh Water, Cardiff Waste Water Treatment Works

Tide Fields Road, Rover Way, Tremorfa, Cardiff, CF24 2RX

AGENDA

09:30	Registration & Coffee	All
10:00	Introduction & Welcome	Richard O'Donnell & Fiona Warburg
		UKISUG
10:05	UKISUG Update	Fiona Warburg
		UKISUG
10:30	Testing SAP to improve quality and customer experience	Will Phimester
	Enterprises who need to accelerate testing for digital transformation initiatives rely on Tricentis. Our industry-leading Continuous Testing Platform provides automated insight into the business risks associated with every release.	Tricentis
11:30	COFFEE & NETWORKING	All
12:00	Practical Demo of Tosca for automated Regression Testing	Stinu Easo
	Stinu Easo will present how Tosca has been piloted in Welsh Water for automated regression testing with a practical demonstration of testing in action.	Dwr Cymru Welsh Water
12:45	Lunch & Networking	All
13:45	Test Manager 2.0 – The Evolution of the Test Manager	Wayne Tofferoo
		Dwr Cymru Welsh Water
14:30	Open Discussion	All
15:00	Close	All

Sponsored By:

